
Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

April 1 Monday

April 2 Tuesday

April 3 Wednesday

April 4 Thursday

April 5 Friday

April 6 Saturday Annual results 2023-24

April 7 Sunday

April 8 Monday

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

VIDYA SPOORTI INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY
#25/1, Chandanahosahalli, Shivagange Road, Dabaspet, Sompura Hobli, Nelamangala Taluk, Bangalore Rural District

Phone: 080 29510255, E - Mail: vidyaspoorty@gmail.com, Website: vidyaspoortiinternationalacademy.com

(Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi, Affiliation No. : 831044)

CALENDER OF EVENTS 2024-25

April 8 Monday

April 9 Tuesday Ugadhi Festival (Holiday)

April 10 Wednesday

April 11 Thursday Ramzan (Holiday)

April 12 Friday

April 13 Saturday

April 14 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanthi (Holiday) Management

April 15 Monday

April 16 Tuesday

April 17 Wednesday

April 18 Thursday

April 19 Friday

April 20 Saturday

April 21 Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi (Holiday) Management

April 22 Monday School Re-open for Grade - 10 and Teachers

April 23 Tuesday

April 24 Wednesday

April 25 Thursday

April 26 Friday

April 27 Saturday

April 28 Sunday

April 29 Monday

April 30 Tuesday

May 1 Wednesday Labour's Day (Holiday)

May 2 Thursday

May 3 Friday



Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

May 4 Saturday

May 5 Sunday

May 6 Monday

May 7 Tuesday

May 8 Wednesday

May 9 Thursday

May 10 Friday Basava Jayanthi (Holiday) Management

May 11 Saturday

May 12 Sunday

May 13 Monday

May 14 Tuesday

May 15 Wednesday School reopen-Grade - 1 to Grade - 9 May 15 Wednesday School reopen-Grade - 1 to Grade - 9 

May 16 Thursday Working Day

May 17 Friday Working Day

May 18 Saturday Working Day

May 19 Sunday Holiday

May 20 Monday Working Day

May 21 Tuesday Working Day

May 22 Wednesday Working Day

May 23 Thursday Working Day

May 24 Friday Working Day

May 25 Saturday Working Day

May 26 Sunday Holiday

May 27 Monday Working Day + Mother's Day

May 28 Tuesday Working Day

May 29 Wednesday School Re-open for Balavatika

May 30 Thursday Working Day

May 31 Friday Anti-Tobacco Day

June 1 Saturday Working Day

June 2 Sunday Holiday

June 3 Monday Working Day + PA-1 (Begins for Grade 10)

June 4 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test -1 (Grade 6 to 9)

June 5 Wednesday Working Day + World Environment Day Grade 9 & 10

June 6 Thursday Working Day



Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

June 7 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test -1 (Grade 1 to 5)

June 8 Saturday Working Day + PA-1 (Ends for Grade 10)

June 9 Sunday Holiday

June 10 Monday Working Day

June 11 Tuesday School Council Election + Weekly Test -1 (Grade 6 to 9)

June 12 Wednesday Working Day + World Day Against Child Labour 

June 13 Thursday Working Day

June 14 Friday Working Day + Father's Day Celebration + Weekly Test - 1 (Grade 1 to 5) Grade 1 and 2

June 15 Saturday Working Day + PA-1 Parent Teacher Meet - Grade 10

June 16 Sunday Holiday

June 17 Monday Bakrid (Holiday)June 17 Monday Bakrid (Holiday)

June 18 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test-1 (Grade 6 to 9)

June 19 Wednesday Working Day + Weekly Test-1 (Grade 10)

June 20 Thursday Working Day + Investiture Ceremony 

June 21 Friday
Working Day + International Yoga & Music Day +Weekly Test-1

(Grade 1 to 5) 
Grade 6 to 8

June 22 Saturday Working Day + Inter House Debate Competition (Grade 9 & 10)

June 23 Sunday Holiday

June 24 Monday Working Day + International Olympic Day 

June 25 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 1 (Grade 6 to 9)

June 26 Wednesday
Working Day + International Day against Drug abuse + Weekly Test - 1

(Grade 10)

June 27 Thursday Working Day 

June 28 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 1 (Grade 1 to 5)

June 29 Saturday Working Day +Inter House Mask Making Competition (Grade 6) 

June 30 Sunday Holiday

July 1 Monday Working Day + Doctor's day

July 2 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 1 (Grade 6 to 9)

July 3 Wednesday Working Day + Inter House Cricket Tournament (Grade 8, 9 & 10 Boys) 

July 4 Thursday Working Day + Weekly Test -1 (Grade - 10)

July 5 Friday Working Day + + Weekly Test - 1 (Grade 1 to 5)

July 6 Saturday Working Day + Inter House Clay Modelling Competition (Grade - 3)

July 7 Sunday Holiday

July 8 Monday Working DayJuly 8 Monday Working Day



Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

July 9 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 1 (Grade - 6 to 9)

July 10 Wednesday Working Day + Weekly Test -1 (Grade - 10)

July 11 Thursday Working Day + World Population Day

July 12 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 1 (Grade - 1 to 5)

July 13 Saturday Working Day

July 14 Sunday Holiday

July 15 Monday
Working Day + Inter House Creative Writing Competition

(Grade - 9 & 10)

July 16 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 1 (Grade - 6 to 9)

July 17 Wednesday Moharam Last Day (Holiday)

July 18 Thursday Working Day + Weekly Test - 1 (Grade - 10)

July 19 Friday Working Day 

July 20 Saturday Working Day

July 21 Sunday Holiday

July 22 Monday Working Day + PA-1 Begins for (Grade - 1 to 9)

July 23 Tuesday Working Day

July 24 Wednesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 1 (Grade - 10)

July 25 Thursday Working Day

July 26 Friday Working Day + Kargil Vijay Diwas

July 27 Saturday Working Day

July 28 Sunday Holiday

July 29 Monday Working Day + PA-1 Ends for (Grade 1 to 9)

July 30 Tuesday Working Day + International Tiger Day

July 31 Wednesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 10)

August 1 Thursday Working Day

August 2 Friday Working Day

August 3 Saturday Working Day + PA-1 Parent Teacher Meet (Grade 1 to 9 & Montessori)

August 4 Sunday Holiday

August 5 Monday Working Day

August 6 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 6 to 9)

August 7 Wednesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 10)

August 8 Thursday Working Day Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 1 to 5)

August 9 Friday Working Day + Interhouse Embroidery Competition (Grade 7) 

August 10 Saturday Working day +Inter House Painting or Drawing Competition (Grdae 4)



Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

August 11 Sunday Holiday

August 12 Monday Working Day + International Youth Day 

August 13 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 6 to 9)

August 14 Wednesday
Working Day + Inter House Cooking without fire Competition 

(Grade 9 & 10)

August 15 Thursday Independence Day (Holiday & Celebration) (Montessori to Grade - 10)

August 16 Friday Varamahalakshmi Festival (Holiday)

August 17 Saturday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade - 1 to 5)

August 18 Sunday Holiday

August 19 Monday Working Day + PA-2 (Begins for Grade - 10)

August 20 Tuesday Working Day + Rakshabhandan + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 6 to 9) 

August 21 Wednesday Working Day August 21 Wednesday Working Day 

August 22 Thursday Working Day  + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 6 to 9)

August 23 Friday Working Day + Founder's Day Grade 1 to 9

August 24 Saturday Working Day + PA - 2 (Ends for Grade 10)

August 25 Sunday Holiday

August 26 Monday Working Day + Krishna Janmastami Montessori

August 27 Tuesday Working Day  + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 6 to 9)

August 28 Wednesday Working Day

August 29 Thursday Working Day + National Sports Day

August 30 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 1 to 5)

August 31 Saturday Working Day + Parent Teacher Meet(Grade 10 PA-2)

September 1 Sunday Holiday

September 2 Monday Working Day + Inter - House Competition Best Out of Waste (Grade - 5)

September 3 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 6 to 9)

September 4 Wednesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 1 to 5 ) + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 10)

September 5 Thursday Working Day + Teacher's Day

September 6 Friday Swarna Gowri Vratha (Holiday)

September 7 Saturday Ganesha Chathurthi (Holiday)

September 8 Sunday Holiday

September 9 Monday Working Day + International Literacy Day

September 10 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 6 to 9)

September 11 Wednesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 10)



Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

September 12 Thursday Working Day

September 13 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 1 to 5) 

September 14 Saturday Working Day + Hindi Diwas Grade 6 to 8

September 15 Sunday Holiday

September 16 Monday Eid Milad (Holiday)

September 17 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 6 to 9)

September 18 Wednesday Working Day +World Ozone Day 

September 19 Thursday Working Day

September 20 Friday Working Day

September 21 Saturday Working Day

September 22 Sunday HolidaySeptember 22 Sunday Holiday

September 23 Monday
Working Day + PA-3 (Begins for Grade - 10) + Term-1
(Begins for Grade 1 to 8) + PA-2 (Begins for Grade 9)

September 24 Tuesday Working Day

September 25 Wednesday Working Day

September 26 Thursday Working Day

September 27 Friday Working Day

September 28 Saturday Working Day + PA-3 (Ends for Grade 10)

September 29 Sunday Holiday

September 30 Monday Working Day

October 1 Tuesday
Working Day + Term-1 (Ends for Grade 1 to 8) + PA-2 

(Ends for Grade - 9)

October 2 Wednesday Mahalaya Amavasye + Gandhi Jayanthi (Holiday) Management

October 3 Thursday Dasara Vacation Starts (Grade 1 to 10 )

October 4 Friday Working Day for Teachers

October 5 Saturday
Working Day for Teachers + Term-1 Results for Grade 1 to 8 + PA-2 Result for Grade 9 

+ PA-3 Result for Grade 10

October 6 Sunday Dasara Vacation Starts for Teachers

October 7 Monday Holiday

October 8 Tuesday Holiday

October 9 Wednesday Holiday

October 10 Thursday Holiday

October 11 Friday Mahanavami + Ayudha Pooja (Holiday)

October 12 Saturday Vijayadhashami + Dasara Vacation Ends



Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

October 13 Sunday Holiday

October 14 Monday CBSE Training for Teachers

October 15 Tuesday Working Day + Global Handwash Celebration Week

October 16 Wednesday Working Day + Global Handwash Celebration Week

October 17 Thursday Valmiki Jayathi (Holiday) Management

October 18 Friday Working Day + Global Handwash Celebration Week

October 19 Saturday Working Day + Global Handwash Celebration Week

October 20 Sunday Holiday

October 21 Monday Working Day 

October 22 Tuesday Working Day

October 23 Wednesday Working Day

October 24 Thursday Working DayOctober 24 Thursday Working Day

October 25 Friday Working Day

October 26 Saturday Working Day

October 27 Sunday Holiday

October 28 Monday Working Day + Inter House Handy Craft Competition (Grade - 8)

October 29 Tuesday Working Day + Inter House Diya Decoration Competition (Grade - 1)

October 30 Wednesday Working Day + National Unity Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 10)

October 31 Thursday Diwali Holidays Begins

November 1 Friday Kannada Rajyotsava (Holiday)

November 2 Saturday Diwali Holidays Ends

November 3 Sunday Holiday

November 4 Monday Working Day

November 5 Tuesday Working Day + Inter House Kho-Kho Competition (Grade 8,9 &10 Girls)

November 6 Wednesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 3 (Grade 6 to 8) + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 10)

November 7 Thursday Working Day

November 8 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 3 (Grade 1 to 5)

November 9 Saturday Working Day

November 10 Sunday Holiday

November 11 Monday Working Day

November 12 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 3 (Grade 6 to 8)

November 13 Wednesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 2 (Grade 10)

November 14 Thursday Working Day + Childern's Day Teachers



Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

November 15 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 3 ( Grade 1 to 5)

November 16 Saturday Working Day + World Student Day

November 17 Sunday Holiday

November 18 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanthi (Holiday) Management 

November 19 Tuesday
Working Day + PA-3/Pre-Board Begins for Grade 9 + Weekly Test - 3

(Grade 6 to 8)

November 20 Wednesday Working Day

November 21 Thursday Working Day

November 22 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 3 (Grade 1 to 5)

November 23 Saturday Working Day

November 24 Sunday Holiday

November 25 Monday Working Day + PA-3/Pre-Board Ends for Grade 9November 25 Monday Working Day + PA-3/Pre-Board Ends for Grade 9

November 26 Tuesday Working Day + Constitution Day + Weekly Test - 3 (Grade 6 to 8)

November 27 Wednesday Working Day

November 28 Thursday Working Day

November 29 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 3 (Grade 1 to 5)

November 30 Saturday Working Day

December 1 Sunday Holiday

December 2 Monday Working Day + Term-2 Begins for Grade 9

December 3 Tuesday Working Day + World Aids Day + Weekly Test - 3 (Grade 6 to 8)

December 4 Wednesday
Working Day + Inter House Photo Frame Making Competition

(Grade 2)

December 5 Thursday
Working Day + Inter House Pot Painting Competition 

(Grade 6 to 8)

December 6 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 3 (Grade1 to 5)

December 7 Saturday Working Day + Term-2 Ends for Grade 9

December 8 Sunday Holiday

December 9 Monday Working Day

December 10 Tuesday Working Day + Human Rights Day + Weekly Test - 3 (Grade 6 to 8)

December 11 Wednesday Working Day + Annual Results Grade - 9

December 12 Thursday Working Day

December 13 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 3 (Grade - 1 to 5)

December 14 Saturday Working Day

December 15 Sunday Holiday



Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

December 16 Monday Working Day + Vijay Diwas

December 17 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 3 (Grade - 6 to 8)

December 18 Wednesday Working Day

December 19 Thursday Working Day

December 20 Friday Working Day

December 21 Saturday Working Day + National Mathematics Day

December 22 Sunday Holiday

December 23 Monday Working Day + Farmer's Day

December 24 Tuesday Working Day + Christmas Celebration Montessori

December 25 Wednesday Christmas Holiday

December 26 Thursday Working Day

December 27 Friday Working DayDecember 27 Friday Working Day

December 28 Saturday Working Day

December 29 Sunday Holiday

December 30 Monday Working Day + Sports Day (Annual Athlet Meet)

December 31 Tuesday Working Day + Sports Day (Annual Athlet Meet)

January 1 Wednesday Holiday

January 2 Thursday Working Day

January 3 Friday Working Day

January 4 Saturday Working Day

January 5 Sunday Holiday

January 6 Monday Working Day + PA-2 (Begins for Grade - 1 to 8)

January 7 Tuesday Working Day

January 8 Wednesday Working Day

January 9 Thursday Working Day

January 10 Friday Working Day

January 11 Saturday Working Day + PA-2 Ends for Grade - 1 to 8

January 12 Sunday Holiday

January 13 Monday Working Day + Sankranthi Celebration Grade 3, 4 & 5

January 14 Tuesday Makara Sankranthi (Holiday)

January 15 Wednesday Working Day

January 16 Thursday Working Day

January 17 Friday Working Day



Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

January 18 Saturday
Working Day + PA-2 Parent Teacher Meet

(Grade - 1 to 8 and Montessori)

January 19 Sunday Holiday

January 20 Monday Working Day

January 21 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade 6 to 8)

January 22 Wednesday Working Day

January 23 Thursday Working Day + Nethaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanthi 

January 24 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade - 1 to 5)

January 25 Saturday Working Day

January 26 Sunday Republic-Day Celebration (Holiday)

January 27 Monday Working Day

January 28 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade - 6 to 8)

January 29 Wednesday Working Day

January 30 Thursday Working Day + Martyr's Day

January 31 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade - 1 to 5)

February 1 Saturday Working Day

February 2 Sunday Holiday

February 3 Monday Working Day

February 4 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade - 6 to 8)

February 5 Wednesday Working Day

February 6 Thursday Working Day

February 7 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade - 1 to 5)

February 8 Saturday Working Day

February 9 Sunday Holiday

February 10 Monday Working Day

February 11 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade - 6 to 8)

February 12 Wednesday Working Day

February 13 Thursday Working Day

February 14 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade - 1 to 5)

February 15 Saturday Working Day

February 16 Sunday Holiday

February 17 Monday Working Day



Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

February 18 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade - 6 to 8)

February 19 Wednesday Working Day

February 20 Thursday Working Day

February 21 Friday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade - 1 to 5)

February 22 Saturday Working Day

February 23 Sunday Holiday

February 24 Monday Working Day + Shivarathri Celebration Grade 1 & 2

February 25 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade - 6 to 8)

February 26 Wednesday Mahashivarathi (Holiday)

February 27 Thursday Working Day

Working Day + National Science Day + Weekly Test - 4 
February 28 Friday

Working Day + National Science Day + Weekly Test - 4 
(Grade - 1 to 5)

Grade 6 to 8

March 1 Saturday Working Day

March 2 Sunday Holiday

March 3 Monday Working Day

March 4 Tuesday Working Day + Weekly Test - 4 (Grade - 6 to 8)

March 5 Wednesday Working Day

March 6 Thursday Working Day

March 7 Friday Working Day

March 8 Saturday Working Day

March 9 Sunday Holiday

March 10 Monday Working Day

March 11 Tuesday Working Day

March 12 Wednesday Working Day

March 13 Thursday Working Day + Term-2 Begins for Grade - 1 to 8

March 14 Friday Working Day

March 15 Saturday Working Day

March 16 Sunday Holiday

March 17 Monday Working Day

March 18 Tuesday Working Day

March 19 Wednesday Working Day

March 20 Thursday Working Day

March 21 Friday Working Day



Month Date Day Particulars Allotted to

Celebrations
Normal Working Days and Sundays

Weekly tests
Inter House Competitions
Special Assembly

Govt and Restricted Holidays
Periodic Test and Term Exams
Parent Teacher Meet

School Re Open

March 22 Saturday Working Day + Term-2 Ends for Grade - 1 to 8

March 23 Sunday Holiday

March 24 Monday Working Day

March 25 Tuesday Working Day

March 26 Wednesday Working Day

March 27 Thursday Working Day

March 28 Friday Working Day

March 29 Saturday Working Day

March 30 Sunday Ugadi Festival (Holiday)

March 31 Monday Working Day


